TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed
4/5/2023
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
4/5/2023
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: An Ounce of Prevention

1:00 AM EPA: Lurking in the Trees

1:30 AM EPA: Tempest in a Channel

2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM AlG: The Only Answer to Racism
8:00 AM Tipp Memories

9:00 AM Certify Your Habitat

10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

1:00 PM Chickasaw Nation: First Encounter
1:30 PM DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets?
2:00 PM MVVM: #5

3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover

3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional

7:00 PM TCVH: Surgery Home Recovery

7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary

9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

4/6/2023 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
Exercise: Gentle Chair Yoga with
8:00 AM Marie Fortini

9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:45 AM MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History
10:30 AM EPA: Household Hazardous Waste



4/7/2023
Friday

4/8/2023

Saturday

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

BookEnds

Senior Living

Veterans: JROTC Master Sgt.
Newsome

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Eric Combs: Fearless Freddie
Lund

Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Council Meeting

EPA: Recycling 101

MSWCD: Cover Crops

WACO: Bill Albers: Lives of WWII
Heavy Bomber

Senior Living

Jazzercise

MVVM: Troops in Town Then and
Now

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover

AlG: Dinosaurs (Ken Ham)

BFTP: Kettering Banjo Society '96
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

MSW(CD: Soil is Alive

Monroe Township Meeting
AlG: The Authentic Christ
Veteran: Korean War Memories
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons



4/9/2023
Sunday

4/10/2023

Monday

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Deeper Studies
Tipp City Council Meeting
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way
DREAM: Why Foster?
MSWCD: Boating Safety
Exercise: Pilates

Community Bible Church

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

MCPD: Cardening Tipps & Behind the
Scenes

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

Community Garage Sale
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

AlG: How Well Designed Was Noah's
Ark?

Let's Eat

Bookends

Motor Sports Mania

EPA: The Story of Garbage

BFTP: Bigfoot

Monroe Township Meeting
DREAM: Legal Ways to Fight Animal
Cruelty

Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Golf Tips with Gary Bower
Boats & Bridges



4/11/2023
Tuesday

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

MSW(CD: Rain Gardens 2012
MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
Historical Society

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Danny Mortensen (ex-airtraffic
controller)

Darla Darling

MSWCD: What is Soil?

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City EMS

MSWCD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

Movie: Inside Out
TCVH: Vet Visits Are Important

Monroe Township Meeting
Chickasaw Nation: On Top of the
World

PSAs, Message Board






